HASEKO CORP

HASEKO CORP

ISIN: JP3768600003

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
1,716.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

€  082%(14.00)

JP3768600003

1808

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

3,265 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,712.50 JPY (100)
1,718.50 JPY (4,100)
1,682.50 JPY
1,744.00 JPY
1,678.00 JPY
1,702.50 JPY
1,713.4109 JPY
1,168,000
20,012,639.50
4,047

252,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1808

2,000.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
1,400.00 J'J

1,200.00

1,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3768600003&ID_NOTATION=218717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3768600003&ID_NOTATION=218717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f1c3d393909c5eb10e85caf13698b222b43b79b2513caa0ffc7ae6df12b7c66&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a33dc4f3d018cacb&time=1723189307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f3704f2e2bb6adcb787e4630202332a2057c62039474df5bdc4852bc594d1a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7b2585fb5f5cb24e&time=1723189307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b974987e8b1f4d85a1fb55838044339d90faae84bf5a5c3175c3d3143585a989&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff30ac2e62b71d567&time=1723189307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dda4f8111cb3dbcbde4ab227ba82924ee403dd434d4099fe6e58200e310eb7af&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5508c013f222fb4fe&time=1723189307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fcea4c7f86c90f87fd41bebbb36018d897766c7f19565dcb3b3203042ed0053&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6f98b07268256607&time=1723189307&tool=RSC

HASEKO CORP

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price

1,716.50 JPY

Difference €  082%(14.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3768600003
Symbol 1808
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,265 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,712.50 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,718.50 JPY (4,100)
Open 1,682.50 JPY
High 1,744.00 JPY
Low 1,678.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,702.50 JPY
VWAP 1,713.4109 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,168,000
Trading volume 20,012,639.50
Number of trades 4,047
Last size 252,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -10.51% -5.06% +14.51%
Perf (abs.) -201.50 -91.50 +217.50
Beta 0.58 0.58 0.55
Volatility 25.80 22.60 20.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 09:15 10.50 EUR
08

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,716.50 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:21 10.50 EUR
08

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 10.50 EUR
08

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 10.50 EUR

1,715.10 JPY (1,358,640
1,794.55 JPY (900,163
1,821.32 JPY (915,967
1,842.75 JPY (934,015

2,018.00 JPY (2024/01/17
1,575.00 JPY (2024/08/05
2,018.00 JPY (2024/01/17
1,575.00 JPY (2024/08/05

= = = — = = ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
20.01 4,047
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296475975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421920

HASEKO CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/ 08:16 10.50 EUR
08

2024/08/ 08:12 10.40 EUR
08

2024/08/ 08:08 10.50 EUR
08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9593393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392195818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392195818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314806

HASEKO CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HASEKO

32-1, SHIBA 2-CHOME - - MINATO-KU
TOKYO 105-8507

Telefon: +81 - 334 - 563 - 901
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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